Platz Nr

1 3068
2 3039
3 2097
4 3056
5 2053
6 2049
7 3083
8 1047
9 2015
10 3002
11 1079
12 4094
13 1093
14 3057
15 3028
16 1084
17 2009
18 1069
19 2037
20 4004
21 4049
22 2064
23 1075
24 3020
25 4030
26 1045
27 2081
28 1044
29 3094
30 4029
31 3046
32 3100
33 1012
34 3059
35 1068
36 1028
37 2004
38 1034
39 3047
40 3007
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Seriensieger
Serie 2

Name

Freymuth Jens
Weidner Manuela
Goris Klemens
Luhrs Manfred
Kaszuba Piotr
Widawski Adam
Berger Peter
Schierz Martin
Saternus Jerzy
Hartel Silvio

Dietze Wolfhard
PalRmann Dirk
Amann Klaus
Saglam Yahya
Ludwig Manfred
Grommisch Yvonne
Noga Krzysztof
Raschke Alexandra
Piekorz Czestaw
Kuhnen Frank
Huttmann Max
Schneider José
Bohnes Hermann
Uhl Bernd

Taeubel Johann
Rodehuser Rosita
Offermann Christel
Steinwender Rainer
Lorentschk Thomas
Tietz Johanna
Kesselring Winfried
Lutzke Alfred
Gobel Rainer
Hilgers Hans Adam
Dotzauer Jens
Nitsche Roland
Kosiec Zbigniew
Buchenau Arno
Nagel Carola
Moldenhauer Philipp

wwnwo

Punkte
1887
1859
1847
1807
1778
1745
1724
1691
1666
1620
1601
1591
1588
1572
1517
1512
1506
1490
1490
1481
1479
1476
1434
1430
1421
1421
1413
1409
1403
1400
1399
1397
1393
1384
1375
1364
1361
1359
1358
1357



Platz Nr

41 1082
42 2089
43 3082
44 4014
45 4089
46 3098
47 4034
48 4018
49 2022
50 3044
51 2050
52 2080
53 1018
54 2078
55 1006
56 2013
57 3079
58 1076
59 1019
60 2072
61 2101
62 3030
63 1008
64 3085
65 1099
66 1077
67 3037
68 3041
69 2090
70 3010
71 4042
72 2095
73 1027
74 1089
75 2057
76 4077
77 4035
78 4031
79 4041

80

Seite: 2/11

4091

Seriensieger
Serie 2

Name

Scholz Dominik

van Stegen Walter
Paschke Dieter
Neumeister Walter
Phlipsen Leopold
Hintze Heinz-Joachim
Neubauer Wolfgang
Wegner Gerd
Pawlus Stanistaw
Richter Roland
Armatys Jozef
Heeren Reinhard
Wehr Wolfgang
Niehtsener Wilhelm
Bohn Markus
Frysztacki Aleksander
Frenzel Ulrich
Plewnia Detlef
Brkan Tomislav
Feiler Anissa
Prickartz Martha
Schindhelm Marion
Fanty Hildegard
Luhrs Thorsten
Tavaglione Stefan
Hainke Volker
Moldenhauer Uwe
Gelewski Ronny
Monheim Helmut
Fuhrer Martin

Bubat Gerhard
Lacher Gerti

Fanty Heinz
Brendel Siegfried
Szydtowski Jarostaw
Schulz Hans Gunter
Steppuhn Alfred
Zahn Frank

Birker Werner
Ortner Rainer

nwunuwwnww
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Punkte
1353
1351
1350
1347
1338
1324
1319
1317
1315
1311
1307
1303
1300
1297
1295
1292
1286
1285
1285
1282
1278
1275
1270
1268
1263
1262
1260
1256
1254
1254
1253
1244
1241
1235
1234
1234
1233
1232
1231
1230



Platz
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
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Nr

3089
3070
4096
2056
1035
3093
4083
1052
2030
1090
3018
2065
4032
2071
3027
4019
2069
3084
3006
2039
4020
3072
1013
1083
2002
2045
1009
3102
4017
3024
1040
3022
1063
1060
1031
1007
1030
3074
1015
3062

Seriensieger
Serie 2

Name

Keil Gerhard

Panck Hans-Jurgen
Mocnik Herbert
Ogierman Stanistaw
Loibnegger Herbert
Albrecht Ecki
Jorgensen Jens
Kroger Helmut
Urbaniak Grzegorz
Mlynarczyk Michael
Stadelmann Michaela
Mduller Leo
Buchmuller Franz
Simons Georges
Gintzel Raimund
Wolfram Margareta
Peters Gunther
Haase Horst
Cimarolli Brigitta
Witkowski Tadeusz
Bleichner Frederic
Eska Mike

Bertram Angelika
Baake Peter
Kietkowski Marek
Piec Michat

Neltner Heinzjurgen
Eder Stefan

Kuhne Jurgen
Reiche Stefan
Haas Sigrid

Lingg Herbert

Klix Frank

De Cosmo Silvio
Wacker Robert
Ruhkamp Michael
Warkentin Rainer
Johner Gerd
Stabno Walter
Bertsch Karl-Heinz

Punkte
1227
1227
1223
1222
1215
1214
1213
1213
1210
1200
1189
1186
1183
1178
1174
1173
1173
1165
1162
1156
1153
1137
1137
1136
1135
1134
1134
1132
1129
1128
1125
1124
1122
1122
1118
1113
1108
1108
1106
1106



Platz
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
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Nr

4098
2066
2074
2036
3066
2093
3034
3029
3013
1091
4037
1078
3061
3086
2024
3043
3090
4086
1050
1067
4080
4063
3078
1101
4054
2031
2096
3092
2098
4071
2063
4026
4021
2005
1064
2016
1061
4040
3087
3016

Seriensieger
Serie 2

Name

Sussmann Katharina
Wellbrock Manfred
Wenning Thomas
Sikora Janusz
Schneider Walter
Held Rolf

Eisenkolb Bernd
Gyrnich Wolfgang
Bocksberger Andreas
Beyertt Rainer
Lingelser Etienne

Kuntzemann Friedehelm

Manch Ingolf

Pullig Winfried
Grolik Adam
Bindseil Ralf
Langer Robert

Noe Michael
Fischer Eckhard
Muhle Robert
Nestler Helmut
Steiger Joseph
Willenweber Georg
Schneider Markus
Nemec Otto

Rak Zbigniew
Krohle Erwin

Kurth Peter
Konowalski Arkadiusz
Forjan Christian
Lecoq Linda

Hoeg Allan

Purger Erich

Lica Jan
Steingraber Matthias
Fizia Jozef

Rump Thomas
Hermansen Viggo
Kruger Siegfried
Riedel Gerhard

SD
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Punkte
1104
1092
1091
1088
1088
1088
1085
1082
1082
1076
1076
1072
1072
1070
1070
1070
1068
1068
1066
1063
1059
1055
1054
1054
1054
1053
1051
1048
1047
1044
1040
1039
1035
1035
1034
1032
1032
1032
1032
1029



Platz
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
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Nr

1029
1051
4065
1039
2067
1065
1011
1003
2083
4048
2001
3060
1055
4024
4070
4016
2014
2075
4007
1025
3071
1056
1033
2102
1036
1062
2055
3051
1088
2041
4036
2060
4100
2092
4072
4010
3023
4050
2094
2027

Seriensieger
Serie 2

Name

Go6tz Regina D
Grothkopf Gunter

Vosseler Albert S
Wolter Gerd

Heller Michael

Muller Marianne D
Lajaj Hakim

Schrock Gerald

Batzella Bruno S
Weingart Horst

Ptaczek Ryszard

Fahr Rene

Linde Wolfgang S
Wolfer Sarah D
Gnaser Andreas

Stolt Michael

Podlesny Damian
Tauber Willem
Schneider Jurgen
Zahn Frank
Franke Erhard
Pachnatz Gerd
Becker Reinhold
Czypionka Piotr
Bornhold Michael
Backhaus Andreas
Maron Teofil
Habeck Nicole D
Grundmann Andre

Jacek Rudolf

Schmitz Heinz-Dieter

Feit Ryszard Ryszard

Schweitzer Jean-Jacques

Michels Conrad

Toillie Alain

Harringer Christian

Ebhardt Thomas

Kager Adolf S
Jaehnert Andreas

Grzenkowicz Jozef

wuvuw

Punkte
1029
1027
1026
1023
1021
1020
1020
1016
1016
1016
1014
1013
1009
1009
1008
1006
1001
1001
1000
998
987
985
985
985
983
980
979
977
974
969
965
962
962
957
957
956
953
949
949
940



Platz
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
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Nr

1024
1042
1048
4002
2040
4044
1102
3053
2042
1016
4009
2043
1041
1087
2051
3008
4039
3011
3004
4008
1072
4061
2068
1026
4011
4047
4099
3017
3035
4068
3005
3009
1074
1080
4067
3045
4084
1058
2035
4023

Seriensieger
Serie 2

Name

Steffens Lothar
Apenburg Bernd
Walther Siegfried
Klaus Erich
Knesz Franciszek
Schmidt Martina
Steps Dr. Joachim
Kaferlein Johann
Michalski Dawid
Stolze Roland
Regenfelder Sieglinde
Bednarek Jan
Engelskirchen Werner
Mamerow Harald
Nowak Jan

Gnadl Hanni
Kollegger Werner
Knape Claudia
Huber Peter
Hoops Lothar
Cordes Hans
Bruhn Hansen Erik
Bougard Armand
Bornhuse Gunna
Maierl Walter
Then Claudia
Schaller Christel
Hoffmann Markus
Krautscheidt Jorg
Schierse Cordelia
Knauff Ernst
Lingg Philipp
Hoth Harry

Fees Herbert
Hagen Horst
Merkel Martin
Romirer Dr. Ulrike
Dreyer Frank
Mazur Tadeusz
Starz Otto
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Punkte
934
928
927
924
924
920
919
917
915
914
912
912
911
909
909
909
909
906
904
903
895
894
894
892
887
884
884
881
879
878
877
877
875
865
864
855
851
849
848
848



Platz
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
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Nr

4075
2058
2084
4057
3054
3019
4038
3063
2003
3064
4064
1059
3012
1081
4062
2029
3076
3073
4088
1100
2048
2054
3025
2032
2088
4046
2011
3080
3096
3095
4097
1032
4012
4074
4079
2062
4022
4045
3033
2018

Seriensieger
Serie 2

Name
Schachenreiter Jurgen
Limanski Ryszard
Gries Siegfried
Heilig Ulrich

Hinck Stefan

Kupka Hans-Peter
Wolfer Philip
Kemmler Holger
Raschke Gerd
Reiher Jurgen
Preisack Eugen
Halluschki Peter
Gronewaller Dieter
Lingens Frank
Luxen Ewald
Hussong Jorg
Lahrs Hartmut
Schmidt Ernst
Staus Detlef

Pohl Sigurd
Szczecina Michat
Kotodziejczyk Krzysztof
Wasserhess Theodor
Zywicki Marcin
Ploch Ferdinand
Scholler Georg
Kujaszewski Marian
Gorgen Hans-Peter
Hahnloser Johannes
Lang Uwe
Kuhberger Anton
Schulte Josef
Jelisic Vlado
Edlinger Karl

Hutter Elvira
Becker Alfred

Ekam Heinrich
Mache Horst
Bischoff Frank
Kosubek Janusz

Punkte
847
843
841
840
836
836
834
831
831
830
825
824
824
819
817
816
815
814
810
808
808
807
806
805
799
796
795
795
794
793
792
790
788
786
785
785
781
778
776
775



Platz
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
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Nr

2099
3026
3075
4081
4013
1092
3036
4005
3003
4053
1038
4051
3021
1054
4066
1023
3088
2028
3048
4006
1021
3038
1049
2026
2052
3069
4085
2047
3091
2012
2010
4015
3099
2021
4052
4058
4078
3065
3097
4101

Seriensieger
Serie 2

Name

Simons Sascha
Eichler Victor
Dziwisch Heinz
Skott Gert
Christiansen Karl

Markgraf Hans-Jurgen

Richter Ronny
Maierl Wolfgang
Pullig Angelika
Krajnz Marta
Kafer Holger
Maierl Sylvia
Basche Michael
Hauschild Andreas
Poglitz Sissy
Bokelmann Rainer
Hagen Udo von
Matuszek Jerzy
Rudiger Jens
Dudda Gerhard
Grunert Rainer
Jordan Roland
Woite Klaus-Peter
Dudek Pawet
Mika Ludwik
Marek Mario
Sonnenberg Dirk
Kandzia Lidia
Bosdorf Detlef
Morgata Henryk
Glac Jozef

Sparr Wilhelm
Ritz Jurgen
Baszczok Gerard
Lohmeier Egon
Kossar Arthur
Grafinger Helga
Lehnen Norbert
Kneuse Rene
Fieber Roland

0w

SD

Punkte
772
772
766
766
765
764
762
761
760
760
757
754
753
753
753
752
749
746
732
727
720
716
713
713
712
710
707
707
705
704
702
702
702
687
684
683
680
678
676
676



Platz
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
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Nr

4076
3049
4003
1086
2020
4092
1053
1057
2087
2086
1010
2061
4060
4073
4001
3101
4082
4059
4033
1043
1005
4028
3081
2077
2007
4056
4069
1017
1037
2073
4093
2079
4087
1098
2059
2033
3014
2019
1004
2025

Seriensieger
Serie 2

Name

Koller Anton
Stronk Irmgard
Skott Thyra
Schwierz Leonhard
Wrdbel Jacek
Almer Anton

Kafer Horst
Warkentin Karin
Barth Denis
Rasnick Johann
Dotzauer Rene
Wey Freddy
Schaddl Christian
Lei Jorgen
Weinberger Erich
Pasch Peter
Boschinger Andreas
Gerber Helmut
Fogh Jorn
Backhaus Dirk
Lange Georg
Jorgensen Henning
Koébernick Gerhard
Burgers Ari
Pietruszka Herbert
Thorup Ole

Schutt Walter
Herzog Janny
Rosenboom Bruno
Volders Jean
Richert Charles
Schlésser Erwin
Kalcher Susanne
Heidmann Holger
Kotodziejczyk Adam
Bednarek Piotr
Krugeler Olivia
Brzoska Henryk
Holtz Dr. Jurgen
Wojnar Grzegorz

wwnwuw

”wowm

Punkte
674
671
660
659
659
654
652
652
652
650
645
641
639
634
628
624
620
618
614
610
607
606
605
602
602
597
594
593
592
590
589
588
586
585
580
575
561
559
558
549



Platz
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
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Nr

2006
2082
3058
4090
3040
2044
2023
1014
3015
1020
3031
4025
3042
3077
1095
2076
4027
3032
1097
2034
2038
2085
1073
1066
3001
3055
1085
4043
1001
1022
4095
3067
1071
1096
2091
1046
1002
2008
3050
2070

Seriensieger
Serie 2

Name

Broda Helena
Stramka Harald
Funk Hermann
Dintar Olga
Herbstreit Eberhard
Schonenborn Rosemarie
Kokot Eugeniusz
Lucke Jorg

Radtke Andre

Sorg Dietmar
Rommel Bernd
Fluch Eberhard
Ammer Kurt
Herrmann Wilfried
Martini Birgit
Muller Leonie
Rittweger Volkmar
Wetzeler Hans
Lazicic Deni

Dudek Wiestaw
Kreft Tadeusz
Paulus-Friedchen Elfriede
Weber Klaus-Peter
Wegner Rosemarie
Steffen Thomas
Knuhr Herbert
Pfotenhauer Hans
Steinberg Heike
Weidel Martin
Myszka Michael
Khalil Jutta

Laude Andre
Dewald Otto

Arndt Christian
Boursie Heribert
Kluger Helena
Guttes Birgit
Harazin Henryk
Graessler Wolfgang
Merschen Peter

SD

SD

SD
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Punkte
547
546
543
537
536
529
511
502
500
497
494
446
445
445
442
438
436
422
403
396
396
395
387
384
381
381
378
377
370
369
360
359
325
324
292
263
262
259
255
254



Platz
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
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Nr

2100
1094
3052
1070
4055
2046
2017

Seriensieger
Serie 2

Name

Pellhammer Hans-W.
Neubert Hans-Jurgen
Kirsch Michael
Schindler Dietmar
Rohrer Joe

Kwasniok Jan
Konstanty Bolestaw

Punkte
247
231
221
220
181
113
109



